
A Simulated Policy towards
Green Public Transportation in

a Metropolitan in Indonesia
by Dyah Maya Nihayah

Submission date: 05-Sep-2023 01:22PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2158058145
File name: 7._A_Simulated_Policy_towards_Green.pdf (433.47K)
Word count: 6256
Character count: 34530



1

1

3

7

7

9

10



3

8

10

14

20



3

11



2

2

3

4

4

5

5

6

9

12

12

13

15

17

18

19



2

2

2
2

2

2

2

2

3

4

4

4

16

16



2

2

2

2

3

13

14



3



11%
SIMILARITY INDEX

7%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

A Simulated Policy towards Green Public Transportation in a
Metropolitan in Indonesia
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Suratthani Rajabhat University
Student Paper

O R Manullang, W P Tyas, N Anas, F N Aji.
"Understanding Student Travel Behaviour in
Semarang City", IOP Conference Series: Earth
and Environmental Science, 2018
Publication

Bestari Dwi Handayani, Heri Yanto, Amin
Pujiati, Abdul Rahim Ridzuan, J. S.
Keshminder, Mohd Shahidan Shaari. "The
Implication of Energy Consumption,
Corruption, and Foreign Investment for
Sustainability of Income Distribution in
Indonesia", Sustainability, 2022
Publication

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Jenderal Soedirman
Student Paper



6 1%

7 1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

ijrrjournal.com
Internet Source

eprints.covenantuniversity.edu.ng
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Sydney
Student Paper

www.um.edu.mt
Internet Source

idr.uin-antasari.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.up45.ac.id
Internet Source

www.aijbm.com
Internet Source

www.its.ac.id
Internet Source

Aldona Jarašūnienė, Margarita Išoraitė,
Kristina Samašonok. "Unapređenje
upravljanja javnim prijevozom u najvećim
Litvanskim gradovima u kontekstu održive
mobilnosti i multimodalnosti", Management,
2022
Publication

journal.stieamm.ac.id
Internet Source



16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 10 words

jurnal.polines.ac.id
Internet Source

ijefm.co.in
Internet Source

journal.walisongo.ac.id
Internet Source

ojs.amhinternational.com
Internet Source

www.tds.tu.ac.th
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

A Simulated Policy towards Green Public Transportation in a
Metropolitan in Indonesia
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7


